
 

 

 

TVLL MINORS SCHEDULE 2025 

Date Day Time Field Home Away 

4/5/2025 Saturday 10:00 
AM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

TVLL Raging Raptors 

4/5/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Silver Bullets TVLL Titans 

4/8/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

TVLL Titans 

4/8/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Raging Raptors MHLL2 

4/8/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Parker Field MHLL1 TVLL Silver Bullets 

4/12/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Titans MHLL1 

4/12/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Silver Bullets TVLL Raging Raptors 

4/12/2025 Saturday 1:30 
PM 

Parker Field MHLL2 TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

4/15/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

TVLL Raging Raptors 

4/15/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Silver Bullets TVLL Titans 

4/19/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Silver Bullets SEPLL5 

4/19/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans MHLL2 

4/19/2025 Saturday 1:30 
PM 

Parker Field MHLL1 TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

4/19/2025 Saturday 4:00 
PM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL2 TVLL Raging Raptors 

4/22/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

SEPLL1 

4/22/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans SEPLL6 

4/22/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Parker Field MHLL2 TVLL Silver Bullets 

4/23/2025 Wednesday 6:00 
PM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL7 TVLL Raging Raptors 

4/26/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Raging Raptors SEPLL5 

4/26/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans SEPLL4 

4/26/2025 Saturday 1:30 
PM 

Parker Field 
 

4/26/2025 Saturday 10:00 
AM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL2 TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

4/26/2025 Saturday 4:00 
PM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL3 TVLL Silver Bullets 

4/29/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Silver Bullets TVLL Raging Raptors 

4/29/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

TVLL Titans 

5/3/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

SEPLL6 

5/3/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans SEPLL3 

5/3/2025 Saturday 10:00 
AM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL1 TVLL Silver Bullets 

5/3/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL4 TVLL Raging Raptors 

5/6/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Raging Raptors MHLL2 

5/6/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

SEPLL7 



 

 

 

TVLL MINORS SCHEDULE 2025 

5/6/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Parker Field MHLL1 TVLL Titans 

5/10/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Silver Bullets MHLL1 

5/10/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans TVLL Raging Raptors 

5/13/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

MHLL1 

5/13/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Silver Bullets TVLL Titans 

5/17/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

SEPLL7 

5/17/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Silver Bullets SEPLL6 

5/17/2025 Saturday 1:30 
PM 

Parker Field MHLL1 TVLL Raging Raptors 

5/20/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

TVLL Silver Bullets 

5/20/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans SEPLL4 

5/21/2025 Wednesday 6:00 
PM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL6 TVLL Raging Raptors 

5/27/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Raging Raptors SEPLL3 

5/27/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans MHLL1 

5/27/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Parker Field MHLL2 TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

5/28/2025 Wednesday 6:00 
PM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL5 TVLL Silver Bullets 

5/31/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Silver Bullets TVLL Raging Raptors 

5/31/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

6/2/2025 Monday 6:00 
PM 

Woodstock 
#1 

SEPLL3 TVLL Titans 

6/3/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Silver Bullets TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

6/3/2025 Tuesday 6:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Raging Raptors SEPLL2 

6/7/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

H2 Field TVLL Titans SEPLL6 

6/7/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

TVLL Raging Raptors 

6/14/2025 Saturday 10:00 
AM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL Titans TVLL Raging Raptors 

6/14/2025 Saturday 1:00 
PM 

Mike Nine 
Field 

TVLL The Devastating 
Donkeys of Doom 

TVLL Silver Bullets 

 
 


